
Warszawa, Kazurka 2020-07-05
Warsaw Cup UCI C3

Wyniki JUNIORKA

Miejsce Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko /
Imię

Data
urodzenia Płeć Kategoria

2 Klub/Drużyna Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Czas
sum. Vśr Różnica

1 / 1 200 10058445110 SZCZECIŃSKA
Matylda 2002 K Juniorka

WARSZAWSKI
KLUB
KOLARSKI

00:12:46
/ 1

00:12:47
/ 1

00:12:57
/ 1

00:13:06
/ 1

00:12:50
/ 1

00:12:33
/ 1 01:17:02 17.8 00:00:00

2 / 2 203 10054908246 ZAWIERTA
Patrycja 2002 K Juniorka

WKK
WIERUSZÓW /
PFLEIDERER

00:13:04
/ 2

00:13:15
/ 2

00:13:21
/ 2

00:13:19
/ 2

00:13:20
/ 2

00:13:14
/ 2 01:19:35 17.2 00:02:32

3 / 3 204 10054675446 ZIĘBA Julia 2002 K Juniorka

LKK LUKS
SŁAWNO /
HUROM
SŁAWNO
ACCENT

00:13:41
/ 4

00:14:00
/ 3

00:14:09
/ 3

00:14:40
/ 3

00:14:48
/ 3

00:14:23
/ 3 01:25:44 16 00:08:41

4 / 4 202 10054908044 ZAWIERTA
Magdalena 2002 K Juniorka

WKK
WIERUSZÓW /
PFLEIDERER

00:13:38
/ 3

00:14:31
/ 4

00:15:17
/ 4

00:15:47
/ 4 00:59:15 15.4 -2 okr.

5 / 5 201 10059236567 DRELAK
Milena 2002 K Juniorka RK ALUMINIUM

BIKE TEAM
00:14:53
/ 7

00:15:18
/ 7

00:15:41
/ 5

00:16:14
/ 5 01:02:07 14.7 -2 okr.

6 / 6 215 10056462973 ŚLIWIŃSKA
Natalia 2002 K Juniorka

NIEZRZESZONA
ASE TREK
GDYNIA

00:15:11
/ 9

00:16:26
/ 9

00:16:55
/ 9

00:17:32
/ 6 01:06:06 13.8 -2 okr.

7 / 7 205 10054544902 WIERZYCKA
Sabina 2002 K Juniorka

KS LUBOŃ
SKOMIELNA
BIAŁA

00:14:32
/ 6

00:15:25
/ 6

00:16:18
/ 6 00:46:15 14.8 -3 okr.

8 / 8 216 10055322215 FIJAŁKOWSKA
Hanna 2003 K Juniorka

MITUTOYO AZS
WRATISLAVIA
WROCŁAW

00:14:06
/ 5

00:15:50
/ 5

00:17:11
/ 7 00:47:08 14.5 -3 okr.

9 / 9 208 10023662930 BOKROS
Csenge Anna 2003 K Juniorka

LIMITLESS XCO
TEAM
NAGYKANIZSA

00:14:55
/ 8

00:15:36
/ 8

00:17:05
/ 8 00:47:36 14.4 -3 okr.

10 / 10 211 10055319282 TARNAWSKA
Julia 2002 K Juniorka

KLUB
KOLARSTWA
NEXELO
WAŁBRZYCH

00:15:35
/ 13

00:18:20
/ 13

00:19:48
/ 10 00:53:45 12.7 -3 okr.

11 / 11 213 10054550457 TYLKA
Agnieszka 2003 K Juniorka

KS LUBOŃ
SKOMIELNA
BIAŁA

00:15:19
/ 10

00:16:19
/ 10 00:31:38 14.4 -4 okr.

12 / 12 206 10054878136 ARMATYS
Oliwia 2002 K Juniorka MTB RACING

TEAM TARNÓW
00:15:55
/ 14

00:16:30
/ 11 00:32:26 14.1 -4 okr.

13 / 13 207 10061085833 MEJA Sandra 2002 K Juniorka UKS SPORT
BRALIN

00:15:33
/ 12

00:18:04
/ 12 00:33:38 13.6 -4 okr.

14 / 14 210 10056461660 CEBULA
Justyna 2003 K Juniorka

GKS
"CARTUSIA" W
KARTUZACH
BIKE ATELIER

00:15:20
/ 11

00:19:45
/ 14 00:35:05 13 -4 okr.

15 / 15 212 10106919242 MAKAREWICZ
Barbara 2003 K Juniorka

WARSZAWSKI
KLUB
KOLARSKI

00:17:47
/ 15 00:17:47 12.8 -5 okr.

Ukończyło: 15
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Wystartowało: 15

Zapisało się: 17


